NOM
AMARDEILH
AMIEL
AMIEL
AMIEL
ANDALOUSSI
ANOUILH
ASTRE
BALSAN
BARTOLO
BAUDOUY
BONALDO
BOUDHAR
BUNEL
CARRARO
CHERROU
DAMOND
DENIA
DIAZ
DORDOIGNE
DOS SANTOS
DUPONT
DUPUIS
DUPUY
FACHETTI
FIEULAINE
FLORES
FLORES
FOSSIER
FOURNET
GOBY CABOCHE
GRANDO
GUERRIC
GUERRIER
GUETTOUCHE
JAUBERTOU
LECOIFFIER
LOPEZ
MARTINA
MARTINOT
MONTANOS
MOUNTASSER
NAHAL
NAIM
OUSTY
RABUFFETI
RABUFFETI
RABUFFETI
RABUFFETI
RESPAUD
RODRIGUEZ
SOULIE
THERON
TROTIER

PRENOM
HENRI
JEAN CLAUDE
LOUISE
MARIE CLAUDE
FATMA
SUZANNE
JEANINE
LILIANE
AMAR
PAUL
RENE
YAMINA
ROLANDE
ANDRE
MUSTAPHA
PIERRE
HENRI
RAMIRO
JEAN PIERRE

JEAN

SYLVIE
EMILE
MONIQUE
CATHERINE
RAYMOND
NINO

ANGELINE
ROBERT
NADEGE
AHMED
CHARLES
ENGUERRAND
JOSEPH
EMILIE
JEANINE
ANDRE
MIMOUNA
ABDELKADER
HAMID
RENE
FRANCOIS
GEORGES
LOUIS
THOMAS
CLAUDE
SANDRA
DANIEL
PATRICE

NAISSANCE
1932
1932
1929
1964
1931
1938
1941
1940
1930
1943
1933
1938
1937
1955
1953
1970
1926
1954
1955

1951

1977
1931
1944
1925
1961
2007

1920
1941
1977

1949

1932
1933
1925
1948
1935
1940
1958
1934
1922
1924
1929
1887
1943
1973
1967
1972
1895

DECES AGE
2015 83
1994 62
2014 85
2015 51
2010 79
2015 77
2011 70
2008 68
2015 85
2010 67
2014 81
2012 74
2013 76
2011 56
2011 58
2013 43
2016 90
2009 55
2013 58
2015 64
2014 37
2015 84
2014 70
2014 89
2011 50
2007 0

2011 91
1995 54
2016 39
2016 67
2013 81
2012 79
2014 89
2014 66
2007 72
2014 74
2004 46
2014 80
2011 89
2011 87
2016 87
1968 81
2014 71
2013 40
2011 44
2010 38
1988 93
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CIMETIERE LESTRADE

CONJOINT

FACHETTI
HUMBERT
MOUSSA
ZOIA

BERMOUN

DENIA

FOL
FOURNIE

RABUFFETI

OBSERVATIONS

DECEDE 11 JOURS



